
ROUND TABLE SESSION – ALLIED COMPANY/SUPPLIER OF GOODS AND SERVICES 

First Name Last Name 
Hotel, Organization or 

Company 
Professional 

Title 
Email Address Country Office Number 

Mobile 
Number 

Attended? 

David Alter A to Z Promotions Inc 
Founder and 

Co-Owner 
dave@atozpromos.com United States 833 286 9776 

Lisa Beckles Lisa Beckles Consulting newdimension13@hotmail.com 
Trinidad & 

Tobago 
868 757 2324 868 7572324 Yes 

Jessica Bensley Skyviews CEO jessica@skyviews.com Barbados 246 434 343 246 822 34 Yes 

Colin Bidewell 
Pathway Consulting 

Group Limited 

Founder, 
Director and 

Principal 
Consultant 

colin@lounger-logger.com UK 775 775 0580 Yes 

Maggie Bukowczyk Servpro 

Vice President 
of Client 

Services and  
Client 

Relations 

Maggie@servpro9563.com United States 856 562 5496 

Carlos Cendra Mabrian Technologies carlos@mabrian.com 346 558 4766 

Vinod Daswani 
Sound & Vision 

Professional 
Audio-Visual 
Consultant 

vdaswani@gmail.com Curacao 5999 465 2010 5999 510 2727 Yes 

Laura Davidson LDPR President laura@ldpr.com United States 917 455 0018 917 455 0018 Yes 

Tracey Dyson Essential Detail Limited 
Managing 
Director 

tracey.dyson@essentialdetail.co.
uk 

United 
Kingdom 

750 842 2768 Yes 

Mike Faircloth 
The Ultimate Island 

Guide 
Founder mike@ultimateislandguide.com US 305 992 5000 

Raymond Francis 
CHMC Business and 

Management 
Consultants 

Business 
Development 

raymond@chmc-bahamas.com Bahamas 242 826 6211 

Thomas Geer HydroSoul.org CEO tom@hydrosoul.org USA 661 313 6070 661 313 6070 

Pat George 
The Entertainment 

Director 
Director PatGeorge@entagency.com USA 508 885 6911 Yes 

Robin Herrebrugh Amadeus 
Director of 

Sales 
robin.herrebrugh@amadeus.com 

Dominican 
Republic 

849 853 4487 Yes 



Carol Johnson TripAdvisor 
Sr. Client 
Partner 

cjohnson@tripadvisor.com United States 908 463 1200 

Ashli Komaryk 
Komaryk 

Communications 
President 

Ashli@komarykcommunications.
com 

Canada 604 220 4682 604 220 4682 Yes 

Babis KOURTZIS Exclusivi bk@exclusivi.com 

Nello Lambert TCI Distributors Principal nello@tcidist.com 
Turks & 
Caicos 
Islands 

649 339 8243 649 244 6918 Yes 

Deborah Lanigan 
Proforma Mega 

Marketing Solutions 
President/CEO deborah.lanigan@proforma.com United States 813 328 4782 727 410 6873 

Rico Louw STR 
Client Account 

Manager 
rlouw@str.com United States Yes 

Sharon Maddison 

Maddison Enterprise 
Incorporated/Mariposa 

Beach Resort and 
Emerging in Belize 

Business 
Owner 

maddentinc@gmail.com Belize 501 523 4474 501 610 4473 

Renae McPhee 
McFam HR Consulting 

Services 
HR Consultant mcfamconsulting@gmail.com 

Turks & 
Caicos 
Islands 

Yes 

SERAFI MERCADE BEACH TROTTERS 
Manager 
Director 

smercade@beach-trotters.com SPAIN 349 776 44510 346 707 03993 

Michele Moodie Ports International VP michele@portsintl.com Bahamas 242 422 0662 

Sandy Murray Crave Interactive 
Senior Sales 

Executive 
sandy.murray@crave-

emenu.com 
United States 219 617 7276 Yes 

Michael Patterson 
Iwokrama 

International Centre 
Tourism 
Manager 

mpatterson@iwokrama.org Guyana 

Crystal Pernici IDEAS-A SAS COMPANY 
Director of 

Sales 
crystal.pernici@ideas.com United States 407 755 8197 

John Quail Springboard Caribbean 
Director of 
Operations 

john@springboardcaribbean.com Saint Lucia 758 450 0198 758 518 5524 Yes 

Desiree Ross 
Island Custom 

Consulting USVI 
Consultant islandcustom2014@gmail.com 

U.S. Virgin 
Islands 

832 723 0609 832 723 0609 Yes 

Gerlinde Seupel Aquanauts Grenada owner aquanautsgda@gmail.com Grenada 473 444 1126 473 423 2081 



Brooke Sinclair VelourIt CEO bsinclair@velourimports.com United States 832 696 4572 Yes 

Isabelle Slinger 
Grenada hotel and 
hotel association 

Managing 
Director 

islinger@comserv.biz Grenada 473 440 3243 473 407 4487 

Barbara Warren Noval Properties 

Director of 
International 

Business 
Development 

bwarren@novalproperties.com 
Dominican 
Republic 

809 853 5790 809 853 5790 

CHTA TEAM and Volunteer: 

Frank Comito – CEO & Director General, frank@caribbeanhotelandtourism.com  

Vanessa Ledesma – COO, vanessa@caribbeanhotelandtourism.com 

Alexis Capellades – Partnership and Business Development Manager, alexis@caribbeanhotelandtourism.com 

Claire R. Jackson – Membership Development & Database Coordinator, membership@caribbeanhotelandtourism.com 

Bill Clegg – Regional Director and Chair Membership Committee, CHTA billclegg@live.com   
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